PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Tirupati

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

Academic Session 2022-2023

.No. PTA Names Gender Designation Position in Committee | Parent of Student Class Mobile No. E-Mail Id

1 Mr. T Srinivas Raju Male Principal Chairman NA NA 8879730476 |principal.tirupati@podar.org

2 Mr. Uppari Sreekanth Male Admin Officer Member NA NA 7208963531 Egmin.tirugatiggodar.org

3 Mrs. N.Sireesha Female Parent Member B. Nymikah | 9949997888 [saiprafulla229@gmail.com

4 Mr. P. Murali Male Parent Vice Chairman P.Dheekshitha 1l 9553200000 |pillarigunta.murali0205@gmail.com
5 Mrs. G Prathibha Sagar Female |Parent Member P Kundhana 1] 9701774777 |pepetikundhana@gmail.com

6 Mrs. V Jhansi Rani Female |Parent Member Neerav Pyneni v 9642202022 |v.s.jhanu@gmail.com

7 Mr. Ramesh Male Parent Member V. Karthikeya V 8245724282 |polla.uday@gmail.com

8 Dr. K Harinandhan Reddy Male Parent Member K Charan Kumar \4 9949839028 |kayamhrinandhanreddy@gmail.com
9 Mr. M. Maohan Krishna Male Parent Secretary M. Sai Jai Preeth Vil 8099977799 |Mmadhireddi31@gmail.com

10 Mrs. K Durga Bhavani Female |Parent Member K Ramcharan VIl 9100500324 |kotharaoc6@gmail.com

11 Mrs. A. Sadhana Female |Teacher Member NA NA 80953359191 |a.sadhana@podar.org

12 Mrs. Praveen Banu Female |Teacher Member NA NA 9032310968 |r.banu@podar.org

13 Mrs. Sula Saili Female |Teacher Member NA NA 9492039896 |sula.saili@podar.org

14 Mr. K. Chandrasekhar Reddy |Male Teacher Member NA NA 8008358956 |k.reddy@podar.org

15 Mrs. P.V. Manjularani Female |Teacher Member NA NA 9441949186 |pasuparthi.manjula@podar.org

16 Mr. A. Chandrasekhar Male Teacher Member NA NA 9885880496 |andeboyina.chandrashekar@podar.c
17 Mr. E. Subramanyam Male Teacher Member NA Na 9966970917 |e.subramanyam@podar.org

18 Mr. V. Sreenivasan Male Teacher Member NA NA 7680046564 |v.sreenivasan(@podar.or

19 Mrs. Devaki Mudham Female |Academic Coordinator |Member NA NA 09949250643 |devaki.mudham@podar.org
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